



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCRC No. 1489 of 2026

SITARAM CHALKI **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

26/02/2026	None for the applicant after repeated calls. Ms. Monika Thakur, learned Panel Lawyer appearing for the non-applicant/State. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) Chief Justice
vaibhav	